[bookmark: _GoBack]JOHNSTON COMMUNITY COUNCIL
MEETING DATES FOR 2016
Monday 11th January
Monday 8th February
Monday 14th March
Monday 11th April
Monday 9th May
Monday 13th June
Monday 11th July
No meeting in August
Monday 12th September
Monday 10th October
Monday 14th November
Monday 12th December

All meetings are held on the second Monday of the month (except August) in Johnston Institute starting at 7pm. All are welcome to attend.
